
Sıra No T.C.Kimlik Adı Soyadı Üni.Ort.Lis Yer.Puanı Y.Durumu

1 621*****118 SER***** ÖZT***** 91,60 91,60 1.Asıl Yerleşti

2 508*****422 NEV***** GÜL***** 77,36 77,36 2.Asıl Yerleşti

3 203*****378 ÜMİ***** ERT***** 76,35 76,35 3.Asıl Yerleşti

4 173*****382 MEL*****RAL BAB*****T 74,56 74,56 4.Asıl Yerleşti

5 223*****608 SUA***** SİN*****U 73,40 73,40 5.Asıl Yerleşti

6 297*****458 FUR***** CAN***** 68,73 68,73 6.Asıl Yerleşti

7 704*****828 OSM***** PEH***** 68,50 68,50 7.Asıl Yerleşti 

8 152*****612 ÇİM***** ŞEY*****ULLARI 68,03 68,03 8.Asıl Yerleşti 

9 530*****760 YIL***** ALT***** 67,33 67,33 9.Asıl Yerleşti 

10 437*****354 MER***** CAN***** 67,10 67,10 10.Asıl Yerleşti 

11 515*****344 AHM*****RAN GÖG***** 66,25 66,25 11.Asıl Yerleşti 

12 244*****564 DİD*****YNEP ALT***** 65,73 65,73 12.Asıl Yerleşti 

13 388*****396 TOL***** AYD***** 65,23 65,23 13.Asıl Yerleşti 

14 186*****302 SAM***** BAY*****R 65,23 65,23 14.Asıl Yerleşti 

15 517*****968 FER***** SEZ***** 64,06 64,06 15.Asıl Yerleşti 

16 389*****486 BUR*****LARA SAR*****U 62,66 62,66 16.Asıl Yerleşti 

17 225*****854 ALİ***** ŞER***** 62,20 62,20 17.Asıl Yerleşti 

18 308*****952 MEL***** SOY***** 61,88 61,88 18.Asıl Yerleşti 

19 328*****810 EMR***** KEK***** 61,50 61,50 19.Asıl Yerleşti 

20 637*****512 SEV***** DİL*****LU 61,50 61,50 20.Asıl Yerleşti 

21 526*****624 GÖN***** KUŞ***** 60,88 60,88 21.Asıl Yerleşti 

22 306*****208 KEM***** ÖZT***** 60,80 60,80 22.Asıl Yerleşti 

23 485*****330 RAM*****BARKIN İKİ***** 59,66 59,66 23.Asıl Yerleşti 

24 223*****380 NİS*****ZE GÜL***** 59,16 59,16 24.Asıl Yerleşti 

25 529*****110 HAL***** GÜM***** 59,16 59,16 25.Asıl Yerleşti 

26 406*****978 DEN*****N AYD***** 58,93 58,93 26.Asıl Yerleşti 

27 446*****208 ERC***** SEL***** 58,93 58,93 27.Asıl Yerleşti 

28 276*****332 EGE***** ARS***** 58,93 58,93 28.Asıl Yerleşti 

29 425*****954 ALİ***** ÇAM***** 58,93 58,93 29.Asıl Yerleşti 

30 586*****342 KAD***** SAY***** 58,91 58,91 30.Asıl Yerleşti 

31 273*****872 İBR*****HAKKI KOL***** 58,63 58,63 31.Asıl Yerleşti 

32 349*****682 ONU***** AKS***** 58,23 58,23 32.Asıl Yerleşti 

33 129*****390 SAL*****N KAY***** 58,00 58,00 33.Asıl Yerleşti 

34 458*****932 ELİ***** DAŞ***** 57,92 57,92 34.Asıl Yerleşti 

35 127*****092 FAT***** ŞİM***** 57,32 57,32 35.Asıl Yerleşti

36 200*****718 BİL***** ERD***** 57,06 57,06 36.Asıl Yerleşti 

37 134*****362 HAL***** SAY***** 55,77 55,77 37.Asıl Yerleşti 

38 288*****250 BUR***** BOL***** 55,66 55,66 38.Asıl Yerleşti 

Sıra No T.C.Kimlik Adı Soyadı Üni.Ort.Lis Yer.Puanı Y.Durumu

1 247*****188 BUR***** ODA***** 83,84 83,84 1.Asıl Yerleşti

2 508*****422 NEV***** GÜL***** 77,36 77,36 2.Asıl Yerleşti

3 561*****076 HÜL***** KAR***** 77,36 77,36 3.Asıl Yerleşti

4 504*****984 YUR***** DEM*****RAMAN 75,50 75,50 4.Asıl Yerleşti

5 173*****382 MEL*****RAL BAB*****T 74,56 74,56 5.Asıl Yerleşti

6 439*****064 SEV***** AYA***** 73,63 73,63 6.Asıl Yerleşti

7 223*****608 SUA***** SİN*****U 73,40 73,40 7.Asıl Yerleşti 

8 158*****882 MUH***** ATA***** 70,13 70,13 8.Asıl Yerleşti 

9 297*****458 FUR***** CAN***** 68,73 68,73 9.Asıl Yerleşti 

10 704*****828 OSM***** PEH***** 68,50 68,50 10.Asıl Yerleşti 

11 152*****612 ÇİM***** ŞEY*****ULLARI 68,03 68,03 11.Asıl Yerleşti 

12 437*****354 MER***** CAN***** 67,10 67,10 12.Asıl Yerleşti 

13 684*****878 DİL***** ATA***** 66,86 66,86 13.Asıl Yerleşti 

14 140*****000 ERD***** AKÇ***** 66,86 66,86 14.Asıl Yerleşti 

İŞLETME 

SAĞLIK YÖNETİMİ 

TEZSİZ YÜKSEK LİSANS



15 515*****344 AHM*****RAN GÖG***** 66,25 66,25 15.Asıl Yerleşti 

16 517*****968 FER***** SEZ***** 64,06 64,06 16.Asıl Yerleşti 

17 291*****590 GÖN***** UĞU*****ÇE 62,90 62,90 17.Asıl Yerleşti 

18 225*****854 ALİ***** ŞER***** 62,20 62,20 18.Asıl Yerleşti 

19 308*****952 MEL***** SOY***** 61,88 61,88 19.Asıl Yerleşti 

20 531*****132 ZEY***** AKB***** 61,73 61,73 20.Asıl Yerleşti 

21 328*****810 EMR***** KEK***** 61,50 61,50 21.Asıl Yerleşti 

22 526*****624 GÖN***** KUŞ***** 60,88 60,88 22.Asıl Yerleşti 

23 306*****208 KEM***** ÖZT***** 60,80 60,80 23.Asıl Yerleşti 

24 485*****330 RAM*****BARKIN İKİ***** 59,66 59,66 24.Asıl Yerleşti 

25 223*****380 NİS*****ZE GÜL***** 59,16 59,16 25.Asıl Yerleşti 

26 273*****872 İBR*****HAKKI KOL***** 58,63 58,63 26.Asıl Yerleşti 

27 458*****932 ELİ***** DAŞ***** 57,92 57,92 27.Asıl Yerleşti 

28 127*****092 FAT***** ŞİM***** 57,32 57,32 28.Asıl Yerleşti 

29 134*****362 HAL***** SAY***** 55,77 55,77 29.Asıl Yerleşti 

Sıra No T.C.Kimlik Adı Soyadı Üni.Ort.Lis Yer.Puanı Y.Durumu

1 492*****058 TUĞ***** BAY***** 90,20 90,20 1.Asıl Yerleşti

2 120*****282 BÜŞ***** KIR***** 86,46 86,46 2.Asıl Yerleşti

3 404*****930 MUB***** YÜC***** 85,00 85,00 3.Asıl Yerleşti

4 604*****098 NAZ***** YIL***** 82,26 82,26 4.Asıl Yerleşti

5 632*****342 MET***** SAR***** 82,03 82,03 5.Asıl Yerleşti

6 363*****458 ALİ***** ÇAP***** 82,03 82,03 6.Asıl Yerleşti

7 270*****968 BER***** TÜR*****COŞAR 81,10 81,10 7.Asıl Yerleşti 

8 489*****992 CUM***** KIR***** 80,56 80,56 8.Asıl Yerleşti 

9 646*****108 OSM***** ŞAH***** 79,93 79,93 9.Asıl Yerleşti 

10 508*****422 NEV***** GÜL***** 77,36 77,36 10.Asıl Yerleşti 

11 561*****076 HÜL***** KAR***** 77,36 77,36 11.Asıl Yerleşti 

12 323*****612 AHM***** KAH***** 75,73 75,73 12.Asıl Yerleşti 

13 537*****106 DER***** İLH***** 75,03 75,03 13.Asıl Yerleşti 

14 173*****382 MEL*****RAL BAB*****T 74,56 74,56 14.Asıl Yerleşti 

15 503*****978 KÜB***** KAY***** 74,33 74,33 15.Asıl Yerleşti 

16 439*****064 SEV***** AYA***** 73,63 73,63 16.Asıl Yerleşti 

17 232*****076 TUR***** KOR***** 73,40 73,40 17.Asıl Yerleşti 

18 223*****608 SUA***** SİN*****U 73,40 73,40 18.Asıl Yerleşti 

19 217*****414 ZAH***** SAĞ***** 72,93 72,93 19.Asıl Yerleşti 

20 304*****354 BAH***** BAY*****R 72,00 72,00 20.Asıl Yerleşti 

21 276*****470 EMİ*****R GÜN***** 71,06 71,06 21.Asıl Yerleşti 

22 237*****114 ELİ***** SAR***** 70,60 70,60 22.Asıl Yerleşti 

23 602*****608 MEH*****İFAT TAŞ***** 70,60 70,60 23.Asıl Yerleşti 

24 658*****832 RIF***** MAK***** 70,13 70,13 24.Asıl Yerleşti 

25 658*****054 SAB***** KÜÇ***** 70,05 70,05 25.Asıl Yerleşti 

26 306*****564 HAK***** KAR***** 69,90 69,90 26.Asıl Yerleşti 

27 702*****026 BUR*****KUP ŞAH***** 69,66 69,66 27.Asıl Yerleşti 

28 648*****966 SİN***** DİN***** 69,66 69,66 28.Asıl Yerleşti 

29 173*****168 AHM***** YIL***** 68,96 68,96 29.Asıl Yerleşti 

30 297*****458 FUR***** CAN***** 68,73 68,73 30.Asıl Yerleşti 

31 704*****828 OSM***** PEH***** 68,50 68,50 31.Asıl Yerleşti 

32 266*****560 İSM***** BAL***** 68,26 68,26 32.Asıl Yerleşti 

33 152*****612 ÇİM***** ŞEY*****ULLARI 68,03 68,03 33.Asıl Yerleşti 

34 437*****354 MER***** CAN***** 67,10 67,10 34.Asıl Yerleşti 

35 421*****014 MUH***** ALİ YİR***** 67,10 67,10 35.Asıl Yerleşti

36 250*****690 RAB***** ŞEN***** 67,10 67,10 36.Asıl Yerleşti 

37 140*****000 ERD***** AKÇ***** 66,86 66,86 37.Asıl Yerleşti 

38 180*****178 HAY*****H AYD***** 66,86 66,86 38.Asıl Yerleşti 

39 430*****018 TAN***** ARI***** 66,83 66,83 39.Asıl Yerleşti 

SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 



40 515*****344 AHM*****RAN GÖG***** 66,25 66,25 40.Asıl Yerleşti 

41 384*****980 SON***** KAH***** 65,23 65,23 41.Asıl Yerleşti 

42 704*****618 HÜS***** ŞAH***** 65,00 65,00 42.Asıl Yerleşti 

43 425*****148 DOĞ***** KAT***** 64,76 64,76 43.Asıl Yerleşti 

44 517*****968 FER***** SEZ***** 64,06 64,06 44.Asıl Yerleşti 

45 283*****260 FER***** KÖP***** 63,60 63,60 45.Asıl Yerleşti 

46 195*****062 VİL***** AĞB***** 63,41 63,41 46.Asıl Yerleşti 

47 146*****544 BUR***** ÇEL***** 63,36 63,36 47.Asıl Yerleşti 

48 628*****406 EMR***** BAL***** 62,90 62,90 48.Asıl Yerleşti 

49 291*****590 GÖN***** UĞU*****ÇE 62,90 62,90 49.Asıl Yerleşti 

50 180*****376 AYD***** GÜL***** 62,66 62,66 50.Asıl Yerleşti 

51 516*****214 TAH***** ÇEB***** 62,43 62,43 51.Asıl Yerleşti 

52 225*****854 ALİ***** ŞER***** 62,20 62,20 52.Asıl Yerleşti 

53 685*****308 MUS***** ÇEL***** 61,96 61,96 53.Asıl Yerleşti 

54 452*****002 YEŞ***** GEN***** 61,96 61,96 54.Asıl Yerleşti 

55 308*****952 MEL***** SOY***** 61,88 61,88 55.Asıl Yerleşti 

56 531*****132 ZEY***** AKB***** 61,73 61,73 56.Asıl Yerleşti 

57 172*****412 ÖZL***** YIL***** 61,55 61,55 57.Asıl Yerleşti 

58 328*****810 EMR***** KEK***** 61,50 61,50 58.Asıl Yerleşti 

59 637*****512 SEV***** DİL*****LU 61,50 61,50 59.Asıl Yerleşti 

60 184*****358 CEV***** TİR***** 61,33 61,33 60.Asıl Yerleşti 

61 575*****516 TUB***** CED***** 61,03 61,03 61.Asıl Yerleşti 

62 460*****056 RAH***** ÖNE***** 61,03 61,03 62.Asıl Yerleşti 

63 526*****624 GÖN***** KUŞ***** 60,88 60,88 63.Asıl Yerleşti 

64 306*****208 KEM***** ÖZT***** 60,80 60,80 64.Asıl Yerleşti 

65 564*****084 SEL***** ÖZC***** 60,56 60,56 65.Asıl Yerleşti 

66 331*****896 FUR***** SAL***** 60,33 60,33 66.Asıl Yerleşti 

67 118*****862 ADE***** ALT***** 60,10 60,10 67.Asıl Yerleşti 

68 485*****330 RAM*****BARKIN İKİ***** 59,66 59,66 68.Asıl Yerleşti 

69 495*****026 HİK***** ÇOL***** 59,40 59,40 69.Asıl Yerleşti

70 223*****380 NİS*****ZE GÜL***** 59,16 59,16 70.Asıl Yerleşti 

71 529*****110 HAL***** GÜM***** 59,16 59,16 71.Asıl Yerleşti 

72 254*****408 MEL***** AŞI***** 59,16 59,16 72.Asıl Yerleşti 

73 406*****978 DEN*****N AYD***** 58,93 58,93 73.Asıl Yerleşti 

74 470*****696 NİY***** İLH***** 58,93 58,93 74.Asıl Yerleşti 

75 586*****342 KAD***** SAY***** 58,91 58,91 75.Asıl Yerleşti 

76 354*****182 SEB***** AVC***** 58,70 58,70 76.Asıl Yerleşti 

77 273*****872 İBR*****HAKKI KOL***** 58,63 58,63 77.Asıl Yerleşti 

78 286*****396 GÖK***** BİÇ***** 58,62 58,62 78.Asıl Yerleşti 

79 663*****284 SAV***** MEM***** 58,00 58,00 79.Asıl Yerleşti 

80 458*****932 ELİ***** DAŞ***** 57,92 57,92 80.Asıl Yerleşti

81 127*****092 FAT***** ŞİM***** 57,32 57,32 81.Asıl Yerleşti 

82 183*****600 HAK***** GED***** 57,30 57,30 82.Asıl Yerleşti 

83 470*****184 YUN***** TİL***** 57,30 57,30 83.Asıl Yerleşti

84 134*****362 HAL***** SAY***** 55,77 55,77 84.Asıl Yerleşti 

85 679*****974 ŞEN***** KOC***** 55,00 55,00 85.Asıl Yerleşti 

86 476*****346 AHM***** DİL***** 54,62 54,62 86.Asıl Yerleşti


